Division 2WC Match 4 - Longford Stadium, Trafford

Northern

Men's 100m A
1 1 Alex Obiorah
2 3 Harvey Woodward
3 4 Conor Edwards (U20)
4 2 Declan Toomey U20
5 5  Simon Bolland
6
7
8
Men's 200m A
1 3 Harvey Woodward
2 4 Conor Edwards (U20)
3 1 Brent Starkie
4 2 Jonathan Kay
5 6  Josh Pemberton U20
6 5 Jason Newell
7
8
Men's 400m A
1 2 Jonathan Kay
2 3 Will Lander
3 1 Brent Starkie
4 5  Simon Bolland
5 4 Elliott Baines (U20)
6
7
8
Men's 800m A
1 2 Jonathan Kay
2 1 Luke Minns
3 5  Simon Bolland
4 3 Lavell Pierre
5 6 Mikey Kingston U17
6 4 Billy Robinson )U17)
7
8
Men's 1500m A
1 2 Martin Reid
2 5  Paul Davies
3 33 Alex Robinson
4 6 Gareth Woodcock
5 4 Billy Robinson )U17)
6
7
8
Men's 3000m S/thase A
1 2 Frazer Jardine U20
2 6  Seamus Bradbury U20
3 3 Dan Shaw
4 5  Lewis Bellwood (U20)
5 44 David Seeds
6
7
8
08/08/2016 09:33

Wind=
Blackpool
Holmfirth
Seaton AC
Bolton
Spenborough

Wind=
Holmfirth
Seaton AC
Blackpool
Bolton
Trafford
Spenborough

Bolton
Holmfirth
Blackpool
Spenborough
Seaton AC

Bolton
Blackpool
Spenborough
Holmfirth
Trafford
Seaton AC

Bolton
Spenborough
Holmfirth
Trafford
Seaton AC

Bolton
Trafford
Holmfirth
Spenborough
Seaton AC

Perf

11.5
115
11.6
12.4
12.6

23.1

237
23.7
239
24.7
289

51.0
51.7
52.0
54.9
56.6

01:56.3
01:56.9
02:02.7
02:03.2
02:04.1
02:15.5

04:11.9
04:16.0
04:28.5
04:32.5
04:47.7

10:52.9
10:57.5
11:13.8
13:47.0
14:57.5
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6 August 2016

Men's 100m B

33 Will Lander

11 Phil Ellershaw

44 Elliott Baines (U20)
22 Scott Whittle

55  Lewis Bellwood (U20)

Men's 200m B

11 Alex Obiorah

44 Ben Lyall-Smith (U20)
33 (raig Sheard

22 Martin Reid

55 Geoffrey Render

Men's 400m B

11 Daniel Kearney

33 Lavell Pierre

22 Frazwer Jardine U20
44 Holden Studholme (U17)
55 Kevin Ogden

Men's 800m B

22 Martin Reid

11 Daniel Kearney
33 Kai Sunman

66 Chris Brown U20
55 Tobin Rhodes (U20)
44 David Seeds

Men's 1500m B
22 Tommy Harrison
3 Niall 0'Connell
55 Lewis Bellwood (U20)

Men's 3000m S/Chase B
33 Phil Hewitt

22 Declan Toomey U20
55 Jason Newell

4 Andrew Baines

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Holmfirth
Blackpool
Seaton AC
Bolton
Spenborough

Blackpool
Seaton AC
Holmfirth
Bolton
Spenborough

Blackpool
Holmfirth
Bolton
Seaton AC
Spenborough

Bolton
Blackpool
Holmfirth
Trafford
Spenborough
Seaton AC

Bolton
Holmfirth
Spenborough

Holmfirth
Bolton
Spenborough
Seaton AC

Wind=

Wind=

Perf

11.6
1.7
11.8
12.9
14.4

23.1
232
23.8
254
40.7

54.8
55.6
57.2
64.9
69.0

01:58.7
02:00.1
02:05.7
02:07.5
02:13.7
02:46.3

04:26.5
04:47.2
04:59.5

11:19.3
11:38.6
14:59.6
16:42.5
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Northern

Division 2WC Match 4 - Longford Stadium, Trafford

Men's 5000m A
1 6 Andile Hlebo
2 Joe Sagar
3 22 Tony Valentine
4 33 Dave Watson
5 1 James Unsworth
6
7
8
Men's 400m Hurdles A
1 2 Frazer Jardine
2 1 Phil Ellershaw
3 4 Chris Williams
4 5 Jason Newell
5 3 Rob Hinchliffe-Smith
6
7
8
Men's 110m Hurdles A
1 2 Chris Mann
2 1 Phil Ellershaw
3 4 Chris Williams
4 3 Eddie Hinchliffe
5
6
7
8
Men's Hammer A
1 5  Darren Thomas
2 2 Reinel Bonora
3 33 Kit Burgoyne
4 6  DanUpton
5 1 Thomas Godwin
6 4 Alex Caincross
7
8
Men's Discus A
1 5  Darren Thomas
2 2 Reinel Bonora
3 6  DanUpton
4 4 Chris Williams
5 11 lan Corcoran
6 33 Kit Burgoyne
7
8
Men's Javelin A
1 1 David Turner
2 2 Robert Makin
3 4 Chris Williams
4 5  Glen Aspindle (U20)
5 3 Eddie Hinchliffe
6 6  DanUpton
7
8
08/08/2016 09:33

Trafford
Spenborough
Bolton
Holmfirth
Blackpool

Bolton
Blackpool
Seaton AC
Spenborough
Holmfirth

Wind=
Bolton
Blackpool
Seaton AC
Holmfirth

Spenborough
Bolton
Holmfirth
Trafford
Blackpool
Seaton AC

Spenborough
Bolton
Trafford
Seaton AC
Blackpool
Holmfirth

Blackpool
Bolton
Seaton AC
Spenborough
Holmfirth
Trafford

Perf

16:37.9
15:46.1
15:58.3
16:03.3
18:35.5

64.3
66.6
66.9
81.9

DQ.

17.5
19.3
20.6
22.2

37.73
29.62
26.97
26.56
16.36
14.89

33.54
33.47
28.93
26.63
20.36
19.02

55.06
51.06
45.31
44,55
38.98
30.10
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6 August 2016

Men's 5000m B

3 Chris Law

2 Tommy Harrison
66 Chris Small

55 Kevin Ogden

Men's 400m Hurdles B
22 Scott Whittle

44 Gregory Baines (U17)
33 (raig Sheard

11 Thomas Godwin

Men's 110m Hurdles B
44  Elliott Baines (U20)
22 Scott Whittle

Men's Hammer B

55 Jake Darby

22 Robert Makin
66 Gavin Pemberton
3 Andy Storr

11 Brent Starkie
44 Sean Atkinson

Men's Discus B
55 Jake Darby
66 Gavin Pemberton
44 Alex Caincross
22 Robert Makin
1 Thomas Godwin
3 Andy Storr

Men's Javelin B

11 lan Corcoran

55 Darren Thomas

33 Rob Hinchliffe-Smith
44 Sean Atkinson

66 Gavin Pemberton

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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Holmfirth
Bolton
Trafford
Spenborough

Bolton
Seaton AC
Holmfirth
Blackpool

Seaton AC
Bolton

Spenborough
Bolton
Trafford
Holmfirth
Blackpool
Seaton AC

Spenborough
Trafford
Seaton AC
Bolton
Blackpool
Holmfirth

Blackpool
Spenborough
Holmfirth
Seaton AC
Trafford

Wind=

Perf

16:13.6
16:27.6
17:39.2
18:12.2

61.4
65.3
68.2
74.6

17.1
18.1

30.64
26.36
23.07
20.77
14.51
13.61

27.21
26.06
22.67
22.49
20.17
18.20

39.32
34.32
26.91
20.91
20.85
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Division 2WC Match 4 - Longford Stadium, Trafford

Northern

Men's Shot Putt A
1 6  Dan Upton
2 5  Darren Thomas
3 2 Reinel Bonora
4 1 David Turner
5 4 David Seeds
6 33 Kit Burgoyne
7
8
Men's Long Jump A
1 11 Declan O'Hara
2 5 Glen Aspindle (U20)
3 6 Josh Pemberton U20
4 2 Jonathan Hardy U20
5 44 Gregory Baines (U17)
6 3 Craig Sheard
7
8
Men's Triple Jump A
1 44 Elliott Baines (U20)
2 2 Chris Mann
3 1 Declan O'Hara
4 33 Seth Calvert-Green
5 5 Jason Newell
6
7
8
Men's High Jump A
1 2 Chris Mann
2 1 Luke Halstead
3 4 Chris Williams
4 3 Rob Hinchliffe-Smith
5 5  Glen Aspindle (U20)
Men's Pole Vault A
1 1 Declan O'Hara
2 5 Glen Aspindle (U20)
3 3 Eddie Hinchliffe
Men's 4x100m Relay
1 1 Blackpool
2 3 Holmfirth
3 4 Seaton AC
4 2 Bolton
5 5 Spenborough
6 6  Trafford
7
8
08/08/2016 09:33

Trafford
Spenborough
Bolton
Blackpool
Seaton AC
Holmfirth

Blackpool
Spenborough
Trafford
Bolton
Seaton AC
Holmfirth

Seaton AC
Bolton
Blackpool
Holmfirth
Spenborough

Bolton
Blackpool
Seaton AC
Holmfirth
Spenborough

Blackpool
Spenborough
Holmfirth

Luke Halstead
Harvey Woodward
Conor Edwards (U20)

Lewis Bellwood (U20)
Gareth Woodcock

Northern T&F League

Record

Perf

11.55
10.67
10.55
10.31
9.37
8.41

6.30
6.06
574
5.51
5.45
5.24

12.85
12.64
11.54
10.01

8.90

2.05
1.75
1.70
1.65
1.60

3.80
3.30
2.40

Finn Walker

Will Lander

Alex Caincross

Scott Whittle

Tobin Rhodes (U20)
Chris Small

Wind

AW
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Men's Shot Puit B

22 Robert Makin
55 Jake Darby

66 Gavin Pemberton
3 Andy Storr

11 lan Corcoran
44 Alex Caincross

0 N o U A W =

Men's Long Jump B
1 Luke Halstead
22 Scott Whittle

4 Chris Williams
33 Eddie Hinchliffe

® N o U AW N =

Men's Triple Jump B
4 Chris Williams
11 Finn Walker
22 Jonathan Hardy U20

® N o U AW =

Men's High Jump B
11 Finn Walker

44  Gregory Baines (U17)
22 Jonathan Hardy U20
33 Eddie Hinchliffe

55 Jason Newell

gA W N =

Men'’s Pole Vault B
1 11 Finn Walker

Alex Obiorah

Seth Calvert-Green
Holden Studholme (U17)
Martin Reid

Jason Newell

Gavin Pemberton

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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Bolton
Spenborough
Trafford
Holmfirth
Blackpool
Seaton AC

Blackpool
Bolton
Seaton AC
Holmfirth

Seaton AC
Blackpool
Bolton

Blackpool
Seaton AC
Bolton
Holmfirth
Spenborough

Blackpool

Declan O'Hara
Craig Sheard

Elliott Baines (U20)
Jonathan Kay

Jake Darby

Dan Upton

Perf

10.19
9.16
8.86
8.40
8.23
7.47

6.20
5.29
5.20
5.06

11.08
10.67
10.51

1.70
1.70
1.60
1.45
1.40

3.50

455
46.2
47.0
50.2
53.1
57.9
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Division 2WC Match 4 - Longford Stadium, Trafford

Northern

Men's 4x400m Relay
1 2 Bolton
2 3 Holmfirth
3 5  Spenborough
4 4 Seaton AC
5 1 Blackpool
6
7
8

A~ W

MATCH RESULT
BWF

HLMF

BUH

SEATIN

SPEN
TRAFFORD

Mex's 100m Non Scori

goA W N =

149  Declan O'Hara
145 Craig Sheard

148  Holden Studholme
146  Alex Caincross
144 Russell Bamforth

08/08/2016 09:33

Jonathan Kay

Will Lander

Glen Aspindle (U20)
Holden Studholme (U17)
Daniel Kearney

League Points
6
5
4

Wind=
Blackpool
Holmfirth
Seaton
Seaton
Holmfirth

Northern T&F League

Record

Perf

Martin Reid

lavell Pierre

Paul Davies

Ben Lyall-Smith (U20)
David Turner

Match
422.0
371.5
362.0
352.0
286.5
165.0

11.8
11.9
12.2
13.0
13.9

Wind

6 August 2016

Jack Dickinson U20
Niall O'Connell

Simon Bolland
Gregory Baines (U17)
James Unsworth

STANDINGS
1 BWF
2 BUH
3 HLMF
4 SEATIN
5 SPEN
6 TRAFFORD

8 #N/A

Men's 100m Non Scori

goA W N =

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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Frazer Jardine

Rob Hinchliffe-Smith
Joe Sagar

Conor Edwards (U20)
Brent Starkie

League Points
21
19
18
14
8
4

#N/A

Perf

03:39.5
03:43.5
03:44.5
03:59.9
04:00.9

Match
1597.5
1572.0
1493.5
1415.5
1141.0

630.0

#N/A

Wind=
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Northern

Division 2WC Match 4 - Longford Stadium, Trafford

Women's 100m A

0 N o U A W =

Ash Colvin U20
Ashton Greenwood
Anna Chadbond U20
Lauren Parr (U17)
Lauren Storr

(SR S N

Women's 200m A

® N o U AW N =

Becky Seeds (U17)
Anna Chadbond U20
Nia Rutter

Lucy Butterworth (U17)
Ellie Sunman

w o= NS

Women's 400m A

® N o U AW =

Ashton Greenwood
Katie Eckersley
Tania Wilson

Chloe Norman U17
Ellie Sunman

w = AN O

Women's 800m A

® N o U AW N =

1 Emily Japp

2 Nicola Cartridge

3 Ruby Sykes

4 Jasmine Dean (U20)
5 Mollie Flannery

1 Emily Japp

3 Ruby Sykes

4 Jasmine Dean (U20)
2 Rachel Bailey U17

Emily Japp
Nicola Cartridge
Teresa Kemp
Maggie Sykes

w o N =

08/08/2016 09:33

Wind=
Blackpool
Trafford
Bolton
Seaton AC
Holmfirth

Wind=
Seaton AC
Bolton
Blackpool
Spenborough
Holmfirth

Trafford
Bolton
Seaton AC
Blackpool
Holmfirth

Blackpool
Bolton
Holmfirth
Seaton AC
Spenborough

Blackpool
Holmfirth
Seaton AC
Bolton

Blackpool
Bolton
Trafford
Holmfirth

Perf

12.6
12.9
12.9
13.0
13.7

26.9
27.5
27.5
28.3
33.4

57.7
59.8
60.8
62.9
74.6

02:18.5
02:18.7
02:21.0
02:32.4
02:34.9

04:50.5
05:04.2
05:13.0
05:24.2

10:31.0
10:51.0
10:53.6
10:59.1

Record

Northern T&F League
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6 August 2016

Women's 100m B

44 Becky Seeds (U17)
11 Libby Bonis U20

22 Rebecca O'Keeffe

33 Naomi Harvey-Franklin
66 Laura Rawlins

Women's 200m B
44 Tania Wilson
11 Chloe Norman U17
22 Rebecca O'Keeffe
33 Aideen Farrell

Women's 400m B
22 Hannah Stephenson U17
11 Olivia Hanby U17
44 Kerry Hunton
33 Aideen Farrell
66 Laura Rawlins

Women's 800m B

33 Zoe Storr

22 Rachel Bailey U17
11 Kirsty Holland

Women's 1500m B

33 Zoe Storr

22 Mercedes Mercer U20
11 Kirsty Holland

Women's 3000m B
33 Helena Croft
22 Olivia Kearney U20
11 Kirsty Holland

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Seaton AC
Blackpool
Bolton
Holmfirth
Trafford

Seaton AC
Blackpool
Bolton
Holmfirth

Bolton
Blackpool
Seaton AC
Holmfirth
Trafford

Holmfirth
Bolton
Blackpool

Holmfirth
Bolton
Blackpool

Holmfirth
Bolton
Blackpool

Wind=

Wind=

Wind

Perf

13.5
13.5
13.9
13.9
16.3

27.3
28.5
29.0
319

61.7
66.6
68.7
69.5

02:25.9
02:28.7
03:10.7

05:23.1
05:44.1
07:10.8

11:20.1
12:34.2
15:13.4
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Northern

Division 2WC Match 4 - Longford Stadium, Trafford

Women's 400m Hurdles A

0 N o U A W =

g R W

Naomi Harvey-Franklin
Tania Wilson
Mercedes Mercer U20
Emma Rawnsley

Women's 100m Hurdles A

® N o U AW N =

oA W —

Nia Rutter
Lauren Storr
Kerry Hunton
Katie Oakley U20

E

® N o U AW =

Bethany Thomas (U20)
Louise Kay

Rachel Bashforth
Kerrie Buckley

Katie Zientek

Caitlin White (U17)

Vomen's Discus A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

Rachel Bashforth
Fiona Thomas
Kerrie Buckley
Katie Zientek
Caitlin White (U17)
llse Hemming

Vomen’s Javelin A

0 N o U A W N =

Rachel Gallagher (U17)
Katie Zientek

Libby Bonis U20

Kerrie Buckley

Fiona Thomas

llse Hemming

Women's Shot Putt A

® N o U AW N =

Fiona Thomas

Nia Rutter

Kerrie Buckley

Tania Wilson

Naomi Harvey-Franklin
Katie Oakley U20

08/08/2016 09:33

Holmfirth
Seaton AC
Bolton
Spenborough

Blackpool
Holmfirth

Seaton AC
Bolton

Spenborough
Bolton
Blackpool
Trafford
Holmfirth
Seaton AC

Blackpool
Spenborough
Trafford
Holmfirth
Seaton AC
Bolton

Seaton AC
Holmfirth
Blackpool
Trafford
Spenborough
Bolton

Spenborough
Blackpool
Trafford
Seaton AC
Holmfirth
Bolton

Wind=

Perf

69.3
69.3
729
774

-1.8

15.8
16.4
18.7
21.3

38.51
34.31
30.29
29.07
21.07
15.84

26.17
24.83
22.82
18.40
17.60
15.17

33.48
27.73
20.48
19.20
18.60
13.94

11.16
10.27
9.72
8.11
7.77
6.62

Record

Northern T&F League
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6 August 2016

Women's 400m Hurdles B

44
33
22

Kerry Hunton
Aideen Farrell
Kate Oakley U20

Women's 100m Hurdles B

33

Naomi Harvey-Frnklin

Women's Hammer B

66
11
55
33
22

Emily Rawlins
Susan Ball
Fiona Thomas
Ann Smith
llse Hemming

omen's Discus B

1
5
44
33
22

Susan Ball

Bethany Thomas (U20)
Caitlin Thompson (U17)
Zoe Storr

Mercedes Mercer U20

omen's Javelin B

44
1
66
5
22
33

Caitlin Thompson (U17)
Susan Ball

Laura Rawlins

Bethany Thomas (U20)
Rebecca O'Keeffe

Ann Smith

Women's Shot Putt B

1
5
3

44

22

http://www.athletics-uk.net
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Rachel Bashforth
Bethany Thomas (U20)
Katie Zientek

Caitlin White (U17)

llse Hemming

Seaton AC
Holmfirth
Bolton

Holmfirth

Trafford
Blackpool
Spenborough
Holmfirth
Bolton

Blackpool
Spenborough
Seaton AC
Holmfirth
Bolton

Seaton AC
Blackpool
Trafford
Spenborough
Bolton
Holmfirth

Blackpool
Spenborough
Holmfirth
Seaton AC
Bolton

Wind=

Wind

Perf

76.1
77.0
87.4

-1.8
19.0

26.09
22.64
2238
14.61
12.70

25.42
22.40
14.18
14.16
10.68

25.83
20.18
18.06
17.89
11.92

9.63

9.73
8.79
6.95
6.77
6.38
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Northern

Division 2WC Match 4 - Longford Stadium, Trafford

Women's Long Jump A

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

4
1
3

Lauren Parr (U17)
Nia Rutter
Lauren Storr

55 Emma Rawnsley

2
6

Anna Chadbond U20
Laura Rawlins

Yomen's Triple Jump A

® N o U AW N =

N oW ool =

Nia Rutter

Tania Wilson
Rosa McKie (U20)
Aideen Farrell

llse Hemming

omen's High Jump A

g oA W N =

Nia Rutter

Tania Wilson

Lauren Storr

Rosa McKie (U20)
Hannah Stephenson U17

Women's Pole VaultA
1 1 Fiona Hockey U20
2 3 Aideen Farrell

Women's 4x100m Relay

0 N o U A W N =

go—= W N A

Seaton AC
Bolton
Holmfirth
Blackpool
Spenborough

Women's 4x400m Relay

O N

No— W oA

Seaton AC
Holmfirth

Blackpool
Bolton

08/08/2016 09:33

Seaton AC
Blackpool
Holmfirth
Spenborough
Bolton
Trafford

Blackpool
Seaton AC
Spenborough
Holmfirth
Bolton

Blackpool
Seaton AC
Holmfirth
Spenborough
Bolton

Blackpool
Holmfirth

Kerry Hunton

Rebecca O'Keeffe
Naomi Harvey-Franklin
Emily Japp

Lucy Butterworth (U17)

Jasmine Dean (U20)
Zoe Storr

Emily Japp

Hannah Stephenson U17

Northern T&F League

Record
Wind
A

Perf

5.09
5.01
4.95
4.45
4.39
3.55

RSN

11.09
10.17
9.61
9.26
7.74

SRS

1.50 |
1.45
1.40
1.35
1.35

2.80 |
1.70

Tania Wilson

Anna Chadbond U20
Zoe Storr

Libby Bonis U20
Mollie Flannery

Caitlin White (U17)
Ruby Sykes

Claire Irons

Mercedes Mercer U20

6 August 2016

Women's Long Jump B
44 Becky Seeds (U17)
33 Zoe Storr
5 Rosa McKie (U20)
11 Olivia Hanby U17
22 Rebecca O'Keeffe

0 N o Ul AW N =

Women's Triple Jump B

44 Lauren Parr (U17)
55 Emma Rawnsley

11 Olivia Hanby U17

33 Naomi Harvey-Franklin

0 N o Ul AW N =

Yomen's High Jump B
1 44 Kerry Hunton
211 Chloe Norman U17
3= 55 Emma Rawnsley
3= 3 Naomi Harvey-Franklin
5 22 Katie Oakley U20

Women's Pole Vault B
1 11 Katy Laycock U20

Lauren Parr (U17)
Rebecca O'Keeffe
Aideen Farrell
Chloe Norman U17
Rosa McKie (U20)

Kerry Hunton
Ellie Sunman
Kirsty Holland
Rebecca Kay

http://www.athletics-uk.net
Sprints Software (07507 853112)

Seaton AC
Holmfirth
Spenborough
Blackpool
Bolton

Seaton AC
Spenborough
Blackpool
Holmfirth

Seaton AC
Blackpool
Spenborough
Holmfirth
Bolton

Blackpool

Becky Seeds (U17)
Kate Eckersley
Lauren Storr

Nia Rutter

Emma Rawnsley

rachel Gallagher (U17)

Helena Croft
Libby Bonis U20
Kate Oakley U20

Wind

Perf

4.71
4.39
4.12
3.84
3.31

10.09
9.53
9.38
9.05

1.45
1.40
1.35
1.35
1.20

2.10

52.6
53.0
54.9
55,7
57.3

04:24.3
04:48.1
05:27.0

DISQ
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Northern

Division 2WC Match 4 - Longford Stadium, Trafford

Northern T&F League

Saturday, 6 August 2016
{Events BWF BUH HLMF SEATIN SPEN  f TRAFFORD | UNUSED TOTAL
iMen's 100m I I I N A I L I 3 1 34 22
iMen's 200m 6 7 51 3 of 4l 74 5i 3 i 4 1 34 22
iMen's 400m 6f 74 9 4 7i 5f 4 31 5 33 1 34) 2
iMen's 800m 70 58 9 7i 5f 4 3 1 6i  2i 4 3 P34 22
iMen's 1500m 9f 7 6 5i 4 7 4 5 3 61 34 22
iMen's 3000m S/Chase 9} 5 ef 7t 4 37 51 4 7 30 31 34f
iMen's 5000m 4 6/ 5 5 7 7i 3 9f  4b 3f 3t 34 2
b BT Rt OO SO S e o 3030 2%
iMen's 110m Hurdles 7 9% 5 5 6 7 7i 108 34 22
iMen's Hammer 4 20 78 si el 3f 3 1i 9f 7 5t 4 P34 20
iMen's Discus 4 20 74 3t 3t qb st 4 ot 7t gl 5 P34 22
9 7t 7 N R O L L I 1 34) 22
iMen's ShOtPUtt o f NS DOOOOOL.) NN OO JOUOO: OO OUTOOOL. NN SOUUOOR: NOVONNR: OO SUOPOOONE N I W2
iMen's Long Jump 9 7 5 5: 3 3 4 4 7 6 3 34 22
iMen's Triple Jump 6 5 77 4 5 9 71 4 3 6 340 22
iMen's High Jump A I I O A 1 O 3 1 34) 221
9% 7 6 7 120 158 341 22
Db Db T 6i..... 4 S 2283422
4 9 Py 5 6 30 220 34l 22
1120 660 1321 741 99i 60f 88! 53 104 450 61f 22 50i 98] 646 418
Women's 100m 9 5i 6 4 4 31 5l 7 20 311 34 22
iWomen's 200m ) 6 5 7L 4 4 3 9 7P 5 ) 3334 22
{Women's 400m 5 5 71 7i 4 3 6 9 20 31 1 34 22
Women's 800m 9. 4 7. 5 6 7 5 4 3 6 34 22
Women's 1500m 9 4 5 5 7i 7 6 76 34 22
iWomen's 1500m S/Chase : i ? N
{Women's 3000m 9 4 7 i i
iWomen's 400m Hurdles 6 : 6i
{Women's 100m Hurdles 9 5
iWomen's Hammer 6 5 7 §
iWomen's Discus 9% 7.3 3
Women's lavelin_ E 6 5l .3
en's Shot Putt 77 i
iWomen's Long Jump 7 3 4
iWomen's Triple Jump 9 4 4 § 22
9 51 4 51
_ 9 7 i
{Women's 4x100m Relay 5! 7 6t 9 4 30220 340 22
Women's 4x400m Relay 6 I 12 22 34 22
H 129; 701 85 46! 103 64.5{ 106f 60i 63 29.5i 47i 15{ 79i 111} 612} 396
iMatch Summary BWF BUH | HLMF SEATIN SPEN i TRAFFORD | UNUSED TOTAL |
{Teams 377.0 337.0 326.5 307.0 2415 145.0 338.0 2072.0
{Officials Points 45.0 25.0 45.0 45.0 45.0 20.0 225.0 450.0
362.0 371.5 352.0 286.5 165.0 5630 1§ 25220
32 4 5 6
4 5 3 2 1
iStandings BWF BUH HLMF SEATIN SPEN i TRAFFORD
ELeague Points 21.0 19.0 18.0 14.0 8.0 4.0
iMatch Points 1597.5 1572.0 14935 14155 11410 630.0
ELeague Positions 1 2 3 4 5 6
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